

116 State Vs. Dharminder Singh & Ors.

CHI-116-2017

Present:

APP for the S

Accused Prab

Counsel Sh. R

Accused Kulv

Arora Advoca

Accused Dha

Accused Sukl

Proclamation

not received

against accus

serving offici

statement to t

Notice to his

the date fixed

[Gurpreet Ka

JMIC 18.08.2

Ajnala, UID M
Ankit, Stenographer-III