

State vs. Tarun

Present; Shri J.P.Singh, APP for the State.
 All accused on bail with counsel Shri H.S.Pathania, Advocate.

PW7 Baljit Singh is present and examined in chief only. His cross examination is deferred. PW Dr. J.S. Pannu is also present but not examined. Both the Pws are bound down for 18.11.2016.

Kapil Aggarwal,
CJM, Ptk, 15.11.2016