

State Vs. Rajan Singh etc. 116.17.

Present: APP for the State.

Sh. Hargurlal Singh, Adv. Counsel for complainant.
Accused On Parkash on bail with his counsel Sh.Gaurav
Mehta, Adv.
Accused Rajan Singh in custody.
Accused Lovepreet Singh died.

Accused Rajan who is in custody not produced by jail
authorities. His production warrant be issued for 31.10.2019 and
produced on date fixed.

Death report of accused Lovepreet Singh not received. It be
called for date fixed.

Date of Order:-17.10.2019.

Stenographer Gr-III Raju @ Raj Kumar.

(Munish Garg)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate Patti,
UID No. PB-0310