

CNR No: PBSGA10008212018

CIS No: CHI/112/2018

State of Punjab VS kulwinder singh etc.

Present: Learned APP for the State.

Accused Kulwinder Singh on bail in this case VOD
02.05.2018 but in custody some other case (not produced)
represented by Sh. RS Bhangu, Advocate.

Accused Kulwinder Singh not produced from custody. Let
production warrants of said accused be issued for **06.01.2024**.

Date of Order: 22.12.2023

Sanya, Stenographer

(Lovejinder Kaur)

Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class

UID NO . PB00437